
DEEPHAVEN POLICE DEPARTMENT ROSTER 
 

 
FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE EMAIL 
Matt Case Police Officer mcase@deephavenpolice.com 

 
Eric Finnvik Police Officer efinnvik@deephavenpolice.com 

 
Josh Heasley Police Officer jheasely@deephavenpolice.com 

 
Cory Johnson Chief coryj@deephavenpolice.com 

 
Dave Kliszcz Police Officer davek@deephavenpolice.com 

 
Libby McColl Police Administrative Assistant libbym@deephavenpolice.com 

 
Troy Carlson Police Officer troyc@deephavenpolice.com 

 
Chris Whiteside Sergeant chrisw@deephavenpolice.com 

 
 


